PART | CRIMES

Criminal Homicide

Forcible Rape

Robbery

Aggravated Assault
Burglary

Larceny Theft

Grand Theft Auto

Arson

SUBTOTAL

PART Il CRIMES

Forgery

Fraud and NSF Check

Sex Offense, Felony

Sex Offense, Misdemeanor
Non-aggravated Assault
Weapon

Offense Against Family
Narcotic

Liquor/Tobacco

Drunk - Alcohol/Drug
Disorderly Conduct
Vagrancy/Quality of Life
Gambling

Drunk Driving - Vehicle/Boat
Vehicle/Boating

Vandalism

Warrant

Receiving Stolen Property
Federal Offense without Money
Federal Offense with Money
Felony, Miscellaneous
Misdemeanor, Miscellaneous
SUBTOTAL
NONCRIMINAL INCIDENTS
Person Missing or Found
Juvenile, Noncriminal
Commitment

Miscellaneous, Noncriminal
Suicide and Attempt
Mentally 1l

Accident, Traffic - Vehicle/Boat
Accident, Miscellaneous
Person Dead

SUBTOTAL

CALENDAR YEAR 2006

CALENDAR YEAR 2005
% CHANGE 2005 TO 2006

CRIME AND ARREST STATISTICS 2006

REPORTED
INCIDENTS

54

66
814
1273
839
1,342
2,022
155
6,565

138
375
146
285
846
494
12
2,086
114
103
49

167
2462
623
10

31

11
252
230

8,440

754
782

5,876
15

76

505

4

77
8,092
23,097

24,034
4

ADULTS
ARRESTED

20

13
151
412
180
106
342

1,229

39
17
47
103
219
394

1,837

133
12
182

225
438

68
703
109

194
381
5,118
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6,362
5,867

CENTURY STATION
JUVENILES TOTAL
ARRESTED ARRESTED

4 24

2 15
57 208
48 460
44 224
28 134
98 440
4 9
285 1,514
4 43

1 18
10 57
2 105
29 248
71 465
0 6
104 1,941
1 5

5 138

0 12
19 201
0 1

0 225
15 453
49 117
12 715
23 132
0 6

0 0
17 211
20 401
382 5,500
1 1
68 69
0 0

5 19

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
74 89
741 7,103
636 6,503
17 9

CENTURY STATION
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